



625 mm

DIRECTIONS: Mix 1 rounded scoop (39 g) with 120 - 150 ml of cold water. Adjust as needed for taste.
MODE D'EMPLOI: Mélanger 1 cuillère bombée (39 g) à 120 - 150 ml d'eau froide. Ajuster selon votre goût.
ANLEITUNG: 1 gehäuften Messlöffel (39 g) in 120 - 150 ml kaltes Wasser mischen. Je nach Geschmack einstellen.
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Mezclar 1 cucharada redondeada (39 g) con 120 - 150 ml de agua fría. Ajustar el sabor, según sea necesario.
INSTRUÇÕES DE USO: Misturar 1 colher cheia (39 g) com 120 - 150 ml de água fria. Ajustar o sabor conforme necessário.
SUGGESTED USE: For healthy adults, consume enough protein to meet your daily protein requirement with a combination of high protein foods and protein supplements throughout the day as part of a balanced diet and exercise programme. Keep out of reach of children.
 Store **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. / Conserver **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** dans un endroit frais, sec, loin de la lumière directe. / **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** kühl, trocken und vor direktem Sonnenlicht geschützt aufbewahren. / Conservar **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** en un lugar fresco, seco y alejado de la luz solar directa. / Conservar **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** num lugar fresco e seco, protegido da luz solar directa.
SYNTHA-6® EDGE must be used within the framework of a healthy way of life and a varied and balanced diet. / **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** doit être utilisé dans le cadre d'un mode de vie sain et d'une alimentation variée et équilibrée. / **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** muss im Rahmen einer gesunden Lebensweise und einer abwechslungsreichen und ausgewogenen Ernährung angewendet werden. / **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** debe ser consumido como parte de un estilo de vida saludable y de una dieta variada y equilibrada. / **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** deverá ser consumido como parte de um estilo de vida saudável e de um regime variado e equilibrado.



FINISH FIRST.®

FR POIDS NET 1,87 kg
 Protéines en Poudre Prêtes à Être Mélangées, au Goût Chocolat et avec Edulcorants.

DE NETTOGEWICHT 1,87 kg
 Anrührfertiges Proteinpulver mit Schokoladengeschmack und mit Süßungsmitteln.

ES PESO NETO 1,87 kg
 Proteínas en Polvo Listas para Mezclar, con Sabor a Chocolate y con Edulcorantes.

PT PESO LÍQUIDO 1,87 kg
 Proteínas em Pó Pronto para Misturar, com Sabor a Chocolate e contém Edulcorantes.

SYNTHA-6® EDGE - HIGH PROTEIN - LOW SUGAR - GREAT TASTE

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:

- Multi-Functional Ultra-Premium Protein Matrix
- Use Anytime Day or Night
- Real Milkshake-Like Taste and Texture

SYNTHA-6® EDGE is a synthesis of premium proteins, producing a protein-packed shake that gives your muscles the protein they need. With multiple game-changing flavours to choose from, the milkshake-like experience of **SYNTHA-6® EDGE** will have you convinced it's your cheat day. Help grow your muscles and reward your taste buds with **SYNTHA-6® EDGE**.

SYNTHA-6® EDGE

HIGH PROTEIN - LOW SUGAR - GREAT TASTE

24
GRAMS

PROTEIN
PER SERVING

1.1
GRAMS

SUGARS
PER SERVING

48

SERVINGS

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
FLAVOUR

Chocolate Flavour Ready to Mix Protein Powder with Sweeteners



NUTRITION INFORMATION / INFORMATION NUTRITIONNELLE / NÄHRWERTINFORMATION / INFORMACIÓN NUTRICIONAL / INFORMAÇÃO NUTRICIONAL
 Serving Size: 1 Rounded Scoop / Portion : 1 Cuillère Bombée / Portionsgröße: 1 gehäufte Messlöffel / Porción: 1 Cucharada Redondeada / Porção: 1 Colher Cheia (39 g)
 Servings Per Container / Portions Par Pot Environ / Portionen pro Behälter / Porciones Por Envase / Porções Por Embalagem 48

Typical Values / Valeurs Moyennes / Durchschnittswerte / Valores Medios / Valores Médios	Per 100 g	Per / Pour / Pro / Por / Por 39 g	% RI / AR / RM / IR / DR†
Energy / Énergie / Energie / Valor Energético / Energía	1662 kJ / 397 kcal	648 kJ / 155 kcal	8%
Fat / Matières Grasses / Fett / Grasas / Lípidos	9.4 g	3.7 g	5%
Of Which Saturates / Dont : Acides Gras Saturés / Davon: gesättigte Fettsäuren / De Las Cuales: Saturadas / Dos Quais: Ácidos Gordos Saturados	2.1 g	0.8 g	4%
Carbohydrate / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Hidratos de Carbono / Hidratos de Carbono	11 g	4.5 g	2%
Of Which Sugars / Dont : Sucres / Davon: Zucker / De Los Cuales: Azúcares / Dos Quais: Açúcares	2.8 g	1.1 g	1%
Fibre / Fibres Alimentaires / Ballaststoffe / Fibra Alimentaria / Fibra	2.9 g	1.1 g	†
Protein / Protéines / Eiweiß / Proteínas / Proteínas	63 g	24 g	49%
Salt / Sel / Salz / Sal / Sal	1.3 g	0.5 g	8%
Sodium / Sodium / Natrium / Sodio / Sódio	505 mg	197 mg	†

†Reference Intake of an average adult / Apport de Référence pour un adulte-type / Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen / Ingesta de Referencia de un adulto medio / Dose de Referência para um adulto médio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).
 †Reference Intake not established / Apport de Référence non établi / Keine empfohlene Referenzmenge vorhanden / Ingesta de Referencia no estabelecida / Dose de Referência não estabelecida

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend [WHEY¹ Protein Concentrate, WHEY¹ Protein Isolate, Hydrolysed WHEY¹ Protein Isolate, MILK Protein Concentrate, Micellar CASEIN², Calcium CASEINATE², Emulsifier: SDJ Lecithin], Sunflower Oil Powder [MILK], Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder (7%), Flavourings [MILK], Thickeners (Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan), Sodium Chloride, Sweeteners [Sucralose, Acesulfame K]. *From MILK
INGREDIENTS: Mélange de Protéines [Concentré de Protéines de LACTOSÉRUM¹, Isolat de Protéines de LACTOSÉRUM¹, Isolat de Protéines Hydrolysées de LACTOSÉRUM¹, Concentré de Protéines de LAIT, CASEINE², Micellaire, CASEINATE² de Calcium, Emulsifiant : Lécithine de SOJA], Huile de Tournesol en Poudre [LAIT], Cacao Magre en Poudre (7%), Aromas [LAIT], Épaississants [Gomme de Cellulose, Gomme Xanthane, Carraghénanes], Chlorure de Sodium, Edulcorants [Sucralose, Acesulfame K]. *Issu du LAIT

ZUTATEN: Proteinmischung [MOLKENPROTEINKONZENTRAT¹, MOLKENPROTEINISOLAT¹, hydrolysiertes MOLKENPROTEINISOLAT¹, fettarmes Kakaopulver (7%), Aromen [MILCH], Verdickungsmittel [Cellulosegummi, Xanthan, Carageen], Natriumchlorid, Süßungsmittel [Sucralose, Acesulfam-K]. *Aus MILCH
INGREDIENTES: Mezcla de Proteínas [Concentrado de Proteínas de Sero LACTEO¹, Aislado de Proteínas de Sero LACTEO¹, Aislado de Proteínas Hidrolizadas de Sero LACTEO¹, Concentrado de Proteínas de la LECHE, CASEINA² Micelar, CASEINATO² de Calcio, Emulsionante: Lecitina de SOJA], Aceite de Girasol en Polvo [LECHE], Cacao Magro en Polvo (7%), Aromas [LECHE], Espesantes [Goma de Celulosa, Goma Xantana, Carragenanos], Cloruro de Sodio, Edulcorantes [Sucralosa, Acesulfamo K]. *Derivado de la LECHE

INGREDIENTES: Mistura de Proteínas [Concentrado de Proteínas do Soro de LEITE, Proteínas do Soro de LEITE Isoladas, Hidrolisado de Proteínas Isoladas do Soro de LEITE, Concentrado de Proteínas de LEITE, CASEINA² Micelar, CASEINATO² de Cálcio, Emulsionante: Lecitina de SOJA], Óleo de Girassol em Pó [LEITE], Cacao Magro em Pó (7%), Aromas [LEITE], Espessantes [Goma de Celulose, Goma Xantana, Carragenina], Cloreto de Sódio, Edulcorantes [Sucralose, Acesulfame K]. *Derivado do LEITE

175 mm

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains Milk and Soy. Manufactured on equipment which processes products containing Egg, Gluten, Nuts and Peanuts. **INFORMATIONS SUR LES ALLERGENES :** Contient du Lait et du Soja. Fabriqué sur des machines qui traitent des produits contenant des Œufs, du Gluten, des Fruits à Coque et des Arachides. **HINWEIS FÜR ALLERGIKER:** Enthält Milch und Soja. Hergestellt durch Geräte, welche Ei, Gluten, Schalenfrüchte und Erdnüsse verarbeiten. **INFORMACION SOBRE ALERGENOS:** Contiene Leche y Soja. Manufacturado en máquinas que procesan productos que contienen Huevo, Gluten, Frutos de Cáscara y Cacahuetas. **INFORMAÇÃO SOBRE ALERGENOS:** Contém Leite e Soja. Produzido com equipamentos que processam produtos que contêm Ovos, Glúten, Frutos de Casca Rija e Amendoins.

MANUFACTURED FOR: Bio-Engineered Supplements & Nutrition, Inc., 975 Meridian Lake Dr. Aurora, IL 60504 USA

EU CUSTOMER SERVICE: 4 Waterside, Citywest Business Campus, Dublin 24, Ireland

BEST BEFORE END AND BATCH NUMBER: SEE CONTAINER. **NUMÉRO DE LOT ET À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN :** VOIR POT. **CHARGENUMMER UND MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS ENDE:** SIEHE BEHÄLTER. **NÚMERO DE LOTE Y CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES DEL FIN DE:** VER ENVASE. **NUMÉRO DE LOTE E CONSUMIR DE PREFERÊNCIA ANTES DO FIM DE:** VER EMBALAGEM



FORMULATED BY BSN, MADE IN EU
www.BSN-supplements.com

CONTENTS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME



6032637
V1.696.0.318EU

NET WEIGHT 1.87 kg (4.13 lb) @ - NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS

LEAD DIRECTION